
STEIJJhNT SECU&rrXflS (XruMUE} LIMHT&P
(formerly known as SELLATDS PUBLTCATTONS (tNDtA) LtMIlTED)

.. CIN No.: L67190MH199i pLC064425

To,

i ne 5tocl( Exchange

lu4 lmbai

28/Os/Is

Dear Sir,

sul::- Audited Financial result for the quarter ended and year ended 31't March,2015

Regd.Off.: Kdmer BIdg., 31,
Sth Floor, Cawasji Patel Street,
Above Akbarally Furniture. Fort,
Mumbai - 400 001.
Ph.No.: 022-2202 1824
E-mail ld: sellaidspublication@yahoo in

yea rFle:se find enclosed herewith Audited Financial result for the quarter ended and
enccd 3L't March,20L5.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

For Stellant Securities ( tndia ) Ltd.

I
UfiLy

Authorized Signatory

E

h

6H*$
et?#



STELLANT SECURTTTES (tNDtA) LtM|TED
KAMER BUILDING, sTH FLOOR, OFFICE NO-31, CAWASJI PATEL STREET,FORT, MUMBAI 4OOOO1

CIN : L671 90MHl 991 PLC064425

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31st MARGH,2015
( Rupees ln Lacs except per share data)

S.No. PARTICULARS Quarter Ended Year Ended

31.03.2015 31.12.20'14 31.03.2014 31.03.2015 31.03.2014

(AUDITED) Unaudited (AUDITED) (AUDtTED) (AUDITED)
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Net Sales / lncome form Operation

Other lncome

Total lncome

Expenditure

a) lncrease/Decrease in stock in trade and

work in progress

b) Consumption of raw materials

c) Purchase oftraded goods

d) Employees Cost

e) Depreciation

f) Other Expenditure

Total (3a+3b+3c+3d+3e+3f)

lnterest

Exceptional ltem

Profit(+)/Loss(-) from ordinary Activities

before Tax

Tax Expenses

Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) form Ordinary

Activities after Tax

Extraordinary liem

Net Profit(+) / Loss (-) after extraordinary item

Paid up equity share Capital

(Face Value ofshare of Rs.10/-)

Reserves excluding revaluation reseryes

as per balance sheet of previous F. Y.

Earning Per Share (EPS)

a)Basic and diluted EPS before extraordinary

item for the period, for the year to date and

for the previous year (not to be annualised)

b)Basic and diluted EPS before extraordinary

item for the period, for the year to date and

for the previous year (not to be annualised)

68.41

1.53

69.94

86.88

0.47

3.15

90.50

(20.56)

tzo.se t

(20.56)

370.24

(0.56)

(0.56)

0.14

0.14

(e0.88)

90.88

o.ze

0.28

(0.14)

(0.14)

(0.14)

370.24

(0.004

(0.004

34.81

0.02

0.84

35.67

(35.67)

370.24

.67)

.67)

(35

(35

(0.e6

(0.e6)

68.41

1.67

70.09

90.88

047

5.51

92.86

(22-77)

(221:.71)

(22.77)

370.24

.00)(4

(0.62)

(0.62)

18.19

0.43

18.62

89.43

oioz

3.70

93.13

ve.szl

(74.521

(74.521

370.24

(2.01\

(2.01)
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STELLANT SECURITIES (INDIA) LIMITED
KAMER BUTLDTNG,srH FLooR 

"r5fr:[?,rJd;iHiiJL:t]r%srREEr,FoRr, 
MUMBA|4oo001

Note:

1 The above results were taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 2AlOSl2Ol,s
2 The company is operating in single sigment

3 lnformation on investor complaints during the quarter :(Nos.) opening-O,Received -0, Redressed-0 pending-g

4 Previous period/year figures have been regrouped and reclassified, where necessary, to make them comparable with current
quarter figures.

5 The above results for the quarter ended 31 st March, 2015, which have been subjected to a Limited Reviewed and recommended by
the Audit Committee of Directors and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 2gth May, 2015 in
terms of clause 41 of the listing Agreement.

FOR STELLANT SECURTTTES (tNDtA) LtMtTED

pta{
Mangala Rathod ( Din No. 02170580 |
DIRECTOR

Mumbai,28th May, 2015

PART.2
S.No.

A

PARTICULARS Quarter Ended Year Ended
PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING 31.03.2015 31.12.2014 31.03.2014 31.03.20{ 5 31.03.2014

(AUDITED) (UNAUDITED) (AUDITED) (AUDITED) (AUDITED)

14

15

Public Shareholding

- Number of Shares

-Percentage of shareholding

Promoters and promoter group share holding

a) Pledge/ Encumbered

Number of shares

Percentage of shares ( as a % of the

promoter and promoter group )

Percentage of shares ( as a % of the

total share capital of the company)

b) Non- Encumbered

Number of shares

Percentage of shares ( as a % of the

promoter and promoter group )

Percentage of shares ( as a % of the

total share capital of the company)

1,891,265

51.08%

NI

NI

L

L

1 ,81 '1 
, 136

100.00%

48.92o/o

1,891,265

51.08%

NIL

1,8'1 1,136

100.00%

48.92%

1,891,265

51.08%

NI

NI

L

L

1,81 1,136

100.00%

48.92o/o

1,891,265

51.08%

NIL

NIL

1,811,136

100.00%

48.92%

1,891,265

51.08o/o

NIL

NIL

1 ,81 1 ,136

100.00%

48.92%

Sr. PARTICULARS Quarter Ended 31.03.2015

B INVESTOR COMPLAINTS

1 Pending at tlle beginnig of the quarter NIL
2 Received during the quarter NIL
J Disposed off During the quarter NIL
4 Remaining un resolved at the end of the quarter NIL



STELLANT SECURTTTES (rNDrA) LTMTTED
I(AMER BUTLDTNG, srH FLooR,"r5fr:if?,|.Jd,frf#iiJt3trEl srREEr,FoRr, MUMBA|400001

Particulars As at 31.03.2015 As at 31.03.2014
LIABILITIES
Share Capital

Reserves & Surplus

Long Term Borrowings

Current Liabilities

ASSETS
Fixed Assets

lnvestments

lnventories

Trade Receivable

Other Current Assets

Long Term Loan & Advances

Cash & Bank Balance

Other Non Current Assets

Total

Total

387.76

(258.35)

96.62

3.26

387.76

(235.27)

109.49

3.56

229.30 265.53

200.00

11.73

6.68

0.64

0.50

8.50

1.24

0.35

245.00

7.65

6.68

0.41

0.50

3.20

1.74

229.30 265.53

FOR STELLANT SECURTTTES (rNDrA) LtMtTED
A

wtB'
DIRECTOR

Mangala Rathod ( Din No.02170580 )

Place : Mumbai

Date : May28,2Q15
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