STELLANT SECURITIES (INDIA) LIMITED

(formerly known as SELLAIDS PUBLICATIONS (INDIA) LIMITED)

CIN No.: L67190MH1991PLC064425

Regd.Off.: Kamer Bldg., 31, 5th Floor, Cawasji Patel Street, Above Akbarally Furniture, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.

Ph.No.: 022-2202 1824

E-mail Id: sellaidspublication@yahoo.in

To,

The Stock Exchange

28/05/15

Mumbai

Dear Sir,

Sub:- Audited Financial result for the quarter ended and year ended 31st March ,2015

Please find enclosed herewith Audited Financial result for the quarter ended and year ended 31st March ,2015.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

For Stellant Securities (India) Ltd.

Authorized Signatory



STELLANT SECURITIES (INDIA) LIMITED KAMER BUILDING, 5TH FLOOR, OFFICE NO-31, CAWASJI PATEL STREET, FORT, MUMBAI 400001

CIN: L67190MH1991PLC064425

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2015

(Rupees In Lacs except per share data)

S.No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2015 31.12.2014		31.03.2014	31.03.2015	31.03.2014
		(AUDITED)	Unaudited	(AUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(AUDITED)
1	Net Sales / Income form Operation	68.41	-	-	68.41	18.19
2	Other Income	1.53	0.14	-	1.67	0.43
	Total Income	69.94	0.14		70.09	18.62
3	Expenditure	1				
	a) Increase/Decrease in stock in trade and work in progress	86.88	(90.88)	34.81	(4.00)	89.43
	b) Consumption of raw materials	- 1	120	-	27	-
	c) Purchase of traded goods		90.88	-	90.88	
	d) Employees Cost	97			-	
	e) Depreciation	0.47	-	0.02	0.47	0.02
	f) Other Expenditure	3.15	0.28	0.84	5.51	3.70
	Total (3a+3b+3c+3d+3e+3f)	90.50	0.28	35.67	92.86	93.13
4	Interest					-
5	Exceptional Item		-		-	-
6	Profit(+)/Loss(-) from ordinary Activities	(20.56)	(0.14)	(35.67)	(22.77)	(74.5
	before Tax					
7	Tax Expenses	=			л .	-
8	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) form Ordinary	(20.56)	(0.14)	(35.67)	(22.77)	(74.52
	Activities after Tax					
9	Extraordinary Item					
10	Net Profit(+) / Loss (-) after extraordinary item	(20.56)	(0.14)	(35.67)	(22.77)	(74.52
11	Paid up equity share Capital	370.24	370.24	370.24	370.24	370.24
	(Face Value of share of Rs.10/-)					
12	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves	-	-	9	-	-
	as per balance sheet of previous F. Y.					
13	Earning Per Share (EPS)	(0.56)	(0.004)	(0.96)	(0.62)	(2.01
	a)Basic and diluted EPS before extraordinary					
	item for the period, for the year to date and					
	for the previous year (not to be annualised)					
	b)Basic and diluted EPS before extraordinary	(0.56)	(0.004)	(0.96)	(0.62)	(2.01
	item for the period, for the year to date and					
	for the previous year (not to be annualised)					



STELLANT SECURITIES (INDIA) LIMITED

KAMER BUILDING, 5TH FLOOR, OFFICE NO-31, CAWASJI PATEL STREET, FORT, MUMBAI 400001 CIN: L67190MH1991PLC064425

S.No.	PARTICULARS PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
Α		31.03.2015 31.12.2014	31.03.2014	31.03.2015	31.03.2014	
		(AUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(AUDITED)
14	Public Shareholding					
	- Number of Shares	1,891,265	1,891,265	1,891,265	1,891,265	1,891,265
	-Percentage of shareholding	51.08%	51.08%	51.08%	51.08%	51.08%
15	Promoters and promoter group share holding					
	a) Pledge/ Encumbered					
π:	Number of shares				_ = " = =	
=	Percentage of shares (as a % of the	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	promoter and promoter group)					
-	Percentage of shares (as a % of the	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	total share capital of the company)					
	b) Non- Encumbered					
-	Number of shares	1,811,136	1,811,136	1,811,136	1,811,136	1,811,136
::	Percentage of shares (as a % of the	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
	promoter and promoter group)					
•	Percentage of shares (as a % of the	48.92%	48.92%	48.92%	48.92%	48.92%
	total share capital of the company)		No. 2000-1979	1 272-March 2000		

Sr.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 31.03.2018	
В	INVESTOR COMPLAINTS		
1	Pending at the beginnig of the quarter	NIL	
2	Received during the quarter	NIL	
3	Disposed off During the quarter	NIL	
4	Remaining un resolved at the end of the quarter	NIL	

Note:

- 1 The above results were taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 28/05/2015
- 2 The company is operating in single sigment
- 3 Information on investor complaints during the quarter :(Nos.) opening-0,Received -0, Redressed-0 Pending-0
- 4 Previous period/year figures have been regrouped and reclassified, where necessary, to make them comparable with current quarter figures.
- The above results for the quarter ended 31st March, 2015, which have been subjected to a Limited Reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee of Directors and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 28th May, 2015 in terms of clause 41 of the listing Agreement.

FOR STELLANT SECURITIES (INDIA) LIMITED

Mangala Rathod (Din No. 02170580)

DIRECTOR

Mumbai, 28th May, 2015

STELLANT SECURITIES (INDIA) LIMITED KAMER BUILDING, 5TH FLOOR, OFFICE NO-31, CAWASJI PATEL STREET, FORT, MUMBAI 400001

CIN: L67190MH1991PLC064425

Particulars		As at 31.03.2015	As at 31.03.2014
LIABILITIES			
Share Capital		387.76	387.76
Reserves & Surplus		(258.35)	(235.27)
Long Term Borrowings		96.62	109.49
Current Liabilities		3.26	3.56
	Total:	229.30	265.53
ASSETS		D	
Fixed Assets		-	0.35
Investments		200.00	245.00
Inventories		11.73	7.65
Trade Receivable		6.68	6.68
Other Current Assets		0.64	0.41
Long Term Loan & Advances		0.50	0.50
Cash & Bank Balance		8.50	3.20
Other Non Current Assets		1.24	1.74
	Total:	229.30	265.53

FOR STELLANT SECURITIES (INDIA) LIMITED

DIRECTOR

Mangala Rathod (Din No. 02170580)

Place : Mumbai Date : May 28, 2015

